1vonl

Herren Degen Kadetten

Rang OEFV-Lizenznummer Nachname

O W N VA WN

OEFV19941030001
OEFV19930119001
OEFV19931030001
OEFV19950829001
OEFV19930816001
OEFV19950916001
OEFV19960606001
OEFV19951225001
OEFV19940903001
OEFV19970224001
OEFV19950602001
OEFV19960202001
OEFV19930501001
OEFV19931029001
OEFV19930922001
OEFV19931012002
OEFV19931024001
OEFV19941223002
OEFV19950507001
OEFV19930204001
OEFV19940117002
OEFV19940509001
OEFV19951114001
OEFV19950921002
OEFV19940119001
OEFV19960414001
OEFV19941205001

OEFV19950411001

OEFV19970430001
OEFV19950801001
OEFV19960618001
OEFV19930823001
OEFV19950523001
OEFV19941223001
OEFV19950625001

Schober
Hartmann
KORLATH
Haslinger
Knes
Konigswieser
Puchacher
Friedl

Ertl

Knechtl

Silye

Togl
FUREDER
Schmedler
Gotzinger
Zwolfer
REISENBICHLER
Witt

Lietz
Penninger
Wetter
Mayer

Jaritz
Lechner
FRIESENECKER
Wieser
Grimus
Stigmer-Kukic
Endler

Puff

Pfundner
Strohmeyer
Prietl
Sechshauser
Waldner

Vorname

Maximilian
Florian
Alexander
David
Konstantin
Justus
Lukas
Fabian
Lukas
Lukas
Paul
Lennart
Philipp
Michael
Johannes
Peter
David
Matteo
Florian
Philipp
Emil
Maximilian
Roman
Felix
Andreas
David
Stefan

Goran
Kristoffer

Tobias
Clemens
Gernot
Dorian
Simon
Michael
Michael

Club

FUL
ATUS_WEIZ
OOELFK
FUL
SZTK
FUL
KAC

FUL

FUL
UWK
FUL
UWK
OOELFK
KAC
BALMUNG
WAT
OOELFK
WAT
FUL
FCW
FUW
FTSID
SZTK
STLFC
OOELFK
FUL
FUW

BALMUNG

STLFC
FCT
STLFC
AFCS
UWK
AFCS
STLFC

Punkte

971
843
606
461
314
310
220
208
202
196
176
168
160
143
110
104
68
63
61
60
59
49
46
36
29
29
29

29

19
16
16
16
15
14
14

http://www.oefv.com/oefv/rangliste/rangliste_berechnen.php?typ=Her...

437 445 451
Hohenems Treibach-Alth.
C+ C+ WC-A
50 100 12
49 320
80 311
16
49 50 21
16 32
16 16

31
15

16

15
64 6
30 50
16 32
31 8
15 30

29

10

29

30

15

15

29

16

Modling_EFC

453 465 478

Feldkirch Pisa

C+ WC-A WC-A

50 12 58

80 156 73
30 15

49 29 29

16

29

32

32

29

16

492

506

Goteborg_EFC Bratislava_EFC OM_Jun_|
B

24
33
7

57

16

73
150
120
46
24
47

19
22

24

72

48

20

21

19
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